The Industrial Broadband Router
In a world where remote access to field assets is becoming ever more critical
due to both economic and environmental factors, the Falcon provides the
next generation solution.
Westermo has lead the way in industrial remote access since our intro-
duction of the first truly industrial modem back in the mid 1990’s.
Falcon – the world’s first VDSL2 industrial router
As the Internet grows so does the need for even higher speed connections.

Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
www.westermo.com  – A Beijer Electronics Group CompanyTechnical data
Ordering Information
3660-0100 FDV-206-1D1S The Industrial Broadband Router
I/O / Digital input
Voltage levels Logic one >12V, Logic zero <1V
Isolation to All other
Connection Detachable screw terminal
Connector size 0.2 – 2.5 mm² (AWG 24 -12)
DSL
Electrical specification See standard table below
Data rate 250 Mbit U/D, limited to 100 Mbit
Protocol EFM (VDSL2), LLC/VC-MUX encap Ethernet (ADSL), PPPoE (ADSL / VDSL2)
Isolation to All other
Connection RJ-11*
Shielded cable Not required, except when installed in Railway applications as signalling and tel-
ecommunications apparatus and located close to rails.**
Number of ports 1
*  RJ-11 to RJ-45 converter cable included.
** To minimise the risk of interference, a shielded cable is recommended when the cable is located inside 3 m boundary or the cable is
longer than 30 m and inside 10 m boundary to the rails and connected to this port.
Standard Annex
ETSI TS 101 270 N/A
ITU-T 993.2 (VDSL2) A, B, J
T1.424 N/A
ITU-T G.992.1 (ADSL) A, B (non overlap)
ITU-T G.992.2 (ADSL lite) A (non overlap)
ITU-T G.992.3 (ADSL2) A, B, I, J, L, M (non overlap)
ITU-T G.992.5 (ADSL2+) A, B, I, J, M (non overlap)
ANSI T1.413 N/A
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles
Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
Technical datawww.westermo.com  – A Beijer Electronics Group Company
Protocols and Functionality
Ethernet Technologies IEEE 802.3 for 10BaseT
IEEE 802.3u for 100BaseTX and 100Base FX
IEEE 802.3ab for 1000BaseT
IEEE 802.3z for 1000BaseX
VDSL/ADSL technologies ITU-T G.993.2 VDSL2 (Annex A, B, J)
ITU-T G.992.1 ADSL (Annex A, B (non overlap))
ITU-T G.992.2 ADSL Lite (Annex A (non overlap))
ITU-T G.992.3 ADSL2 (Annex A, B, I, J, L, M (non overlap))
ITU-T G.992.5 ADSL2+ (Annex A, B, I, J, M (non overlap))